
New Hampshire Public TV

Report date: 02/17/2015 Log Performance Report (OTH)

Report time: 09:59:27 From: 10/01/2014 To: 02/16/2015 Page: 1

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: FCC*

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

T-12578 FCCPOST FI FCC POST-FILING ANNOUNCEMENT 01:00:00 12/01/14 SMTWTFS

T-12578 0000/00 AIRS 12/1, 12/16/14 AND 1/1, 1/16, 02/17/15 YYYYYYY

Mon 12/01/2014 at 22:55:57:21 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Tue 12/16/2014 at 22:58:06:00 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Thu 01/01/2015 at 21:27:26:00 for 00:01:00:00 on NHPTVHD

Fri 01/16/2015 at 20:25:53:23 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Sun 02/01/2015 at 11:27:10:26 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Sun 02/01/2015 at 17:57:46:00 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Mon 02/16/2015 at 15:28:46:00 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

This item appeared 7 times between 10/01/2014 and 02/16/2015.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

T-12574 FCCPRE FI FCC PRE-FILING ANNOUNCEMENT 01:00:00 09/30/14 SMTWTFS

T-12574 0000/00 AIRS OCT. 1, OCT. 16, NOV. 1, NOV. 11/16/14 YYYYYYY

Wed 10/01/2014 at 23:57:56:00 for 00:01:00:00 on NHPTVHD

Thu 10/16/2014 at 20:56:46:00 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Sat 11/01/2014 at 21:54:33:28 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

Sun 11/16/2014 at 16:27:26:00 for 00:00:59:28 on NHPTVHD

This item appeared 4 times between 10/01/2014 and 02/16/2015.


